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98010
98040
98050
10000

B-Axle Assembly
B-Tension Adjusting Screw (M4 x 12) 
Stroke Adjusting Screws (M4 x 14.5) & Plate
Cable Adjusting Bolt Unit
Cable Fixing Bolt (M5 x 8.5) & Plate
Pulley Bolt (M5 x 15.4) 2 pcs.
Tension & Guide Pulley Set
Inner Plate
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Silver Version

Black Version

RD-M410-S (SGS)

RD-M410-L (SGS)

RD-M410-NS (SGS)

ALIVIO Rear Derailleur (8-Speed)


